Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

24/06/17
08/03/14
26/04/14
11/03/17
19/06/16
29/10/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
24/09/16
25/10/14
20/09/14
18/01/14
25/01/15
11/05/13
01/10/16
10/05/14
20/12/14
20/04/13
21/09/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
15/07/12
22/10/11

Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
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Luton
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Biggleswade
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Newmarket
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Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Cambridge

Biggleswade
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Time
1:09.47
1:11.07
1:11.44

1:13.62

112,14

111.31

1171

111.84

112.97

114.42

112.16

112.81

113.71

:110.98

:110.35

112.83

118.50

113.22
1:18.17
1:19.88
1:20.06
1:21.52
1:27.82

1:43.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

378
353
348
317
337
349
344
342
326
307
337
328
316
354
364
328
262
323
265
248
247
234
187
115

Round

F

m I m I =M =m™m I I M m™m I mMm mMm I m T I

I I T

Date

24/06/17
11/03/17
29/10/16
01/10/16
24/09/16
19/06/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
25/01/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
20/09/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
21/09/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
15/07/12
22/10/11

Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
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