Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niamh Wase - (804757) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.47	378	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:10.35	364	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:10.98	354	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:11.07	353	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.31	349	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.44	348	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.71	344	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.84	342	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.14	337	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:12.16	337	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.81	328	F	20/09/14	Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:12.83	328	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.97	326	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.22	323	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:13.62	317	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:13.71	316	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:14.42	307	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:18.17	265	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:18.50	262	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:19.88	248	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:20.06	247	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:21.52	234	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
1:27.82	187	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:43.32	115	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.47	378	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.07	353	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.44	348	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.62	317	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:12.14	337	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:11.31	349	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.71	344	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.84	342	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.97	326	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:14.42	307	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	C Beds SS	3
1:12.16	337	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.81	328	F	20/09/14	Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:13.71	316	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:10.98	354	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
1:10.35	364	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:12.83	328	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:18.50	262	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:13.22	323	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:18.17	265	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:19.88	248	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:20.06	247	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:21.52	234	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
1:27.82	187	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
1:43.32	115	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS